STPU336- PREPSTER AQP

The unisex AOP polo

Medium Fit

® Set-insleeve

® Flatknit rib on collar and sleeve hem

* Inside heavy single jersey back neck tape

* Front placket with 2 buttons in matching body colour
* Slit at side seams with heavy single jersey facing

* Single needle topstitch at shoulder seams

* Bottom hem with narrow double needle topstitch

Combo options

ALLOVER PRINT

CHECK J0J0BA

Mover AOP Cruiser AOP Stella Paiger AOP

Shell : Pigué , 100% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed, Fabric washed, 230
GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships
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Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.

EAXE A

STANLEY/STELLA



SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XXS
45
63.5
21

XXS

25

XS
47.5
65.5
215

XS

50

50.5
68.5
225

PACKING

50

53.5
71.5
235

50

56.5
73.5
24.5

50

XL
59.5
75.5
24.5

XL

50

XXL
62.5
77.5
25.5

XXL

50

3XL
65.5
80.5
26.5

3XL

25
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